® brembo

BRAKE WHEEL CYLINDER
A 12 648

The A 12 648 brake wheel cylinder is Py
synonymous with reliability £

Brembo brake wheel cylinders are subjected to checks
during the entire production process to guarantee their
conformity to the strictest standards. Tightness,
durability and burst tests are conducted to guarantee
the reliability of the product in the most critical
conditions of use.
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Brembo quality
Safety
Durability
Durability test

Tightness test

CLOLCLCKLK K

Burst test

Technical specifications

EAN code Axle Diameter
8432509628058 Rear 15,87 mm
Threading Braking system Material

10x1 ATE Cast Iron



COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

1101760 BMW
1107134 BMW
3061719 BMW
34111107134 BMW
34211101734 BMW
34211101760 BMW
34211107134 BMW
34211207130 BMW
34213061719 BMW
7395321 FAUN
3031262M91 HANOMAG HENSCHEL
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