



## **BRAKE WHEEL CYLINDER**A 12 648

## The A 12 648 brake wheel cylinder is synonymous with reliability

Brembo brake wheel cylinders are subjected to checks during the entire production process to guarantee their conformity to the strictest standards. Tightness, durability and burst tests are conducted to guarantee the reliability of the product in the most critical conditions of use.

- ✓ OE-equivalent
- Brembo quality
- ✓ Safety
- ✓ Durability
- ✓ Durability test
- Tightness test
- ✓ Burst test



## **Technical specifications**

Threading	Braking system	Material
EAN code <b>8432509628058</b>	Axle <b>Rear</b>	Diameter <b>15,87</b> mm
EAN code	Axle	Diamete

## **COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS**

1101760	BMW
1107134	BMW
3061719	BMW
34111107134	BMW
34211101734	BMW
34211101760	BMW
34211107134	BMW
34211207130	BMW
34213061719	BMW
7395321	FAUN
3031262M91	HANOMAG HENSCHEL
5029956	LIEBHERR